1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 4 - Hurricane Mills, TN
April 10 & 11, 1999
MORNING BIKE RESULTS

125/200¢C

1 3 YAM Thomas Grogg 137 “WVeil: 55
2 3 KTM Justin Fluharty 236 T WV - 1::56
3 3 KAW Brandon Coffey 865 FL  1:57
4 3 KAW Chad Tasker 280 “MD. 1:57
5 3 YAM Joshua McCoy 964 WV 1:48:
6 3 KAW Sam Nelson 545 GA 1:58:
7 3 KTM Jeffrey Eggleston 219 OH- 2500
8 3 KAW Shaun Dailey 804 GA 2:01
9 3 GAS Billy Miller 207 BN 2:01
10 3 KTM Luke Durham TS5 GA 201
150 3 KAW Brian Melik 322" OH 2:02:
12 3 KAW Scott Watkins 214 OH 2:03:
13 3 YAM Greg Nehr 585 SPASE03
14 3 SUZ Randy Carpenter 925 OH 2:04
LS 3 YAM Danny Bir B NINEE 25105
16 3 KAW Matthew Gillard 348" GA 2:05:
1157 3 KAW Mark Kirkland 8055 ENN 20 58
18 3 HON Sean Samber 77:816 = "EN==2:2(0/6
1:9 3 KAW Russell Green 371 AL 2:06
20 3 KAW Barry McEntire 784 - FN" 2:06
21 3 KTM Christopher Wahle 769 GA 2:06
22 3 HON Ryan Dunlap 4GNS 2 07
23 3 KAW Charles Jaghab 472 AL 2:07
24 3 KAW Jeremy Harbin 427 - TNE 2:08
25 3 KAW Benny Helton 800 AL 2:08
26 3 YAM Dusty Fleetwood 7395 ENES2 =08
27 3 YAM Josh Graves 833 TN 2:09
28 3 KAW Ryan Griffin 676 GA 2:10
29 3 KAW Richard Bruce STOL EEEE2:080
30 3 KTM Ryan Singer 412 @HEDicAlis:
34 3 KAW Heidi Landon Galal o @t T dalisg
32 3 KAW Steven Wilcox 164 ©OH 2:15
33 3 HON Mitch Malone 398 MSE 221116
34 3 KTM Ryan Hardwick 417 TN 2:16
35 3 HON Jason Garland 625 NI 2L 510
36 3 KAW Harry Clark 5645 @HE 2271185
37 3 YAM John Gordon 506 BNE2= 119
38 3 KAW Clay Gaither 628 KY 2:19
39 3 HON Timothy Henderson 428 SRNGE2 50,0
40 3 YAM Randy Burton 6130 AL 2:21
41 3 KTM Michael Fraser 695 GA 2:22:
42 3 KAW Paul Dellaghelfa 733 MA 2:22
43 3 SUZ Clint Edwards 1808 QHES22213
44 3 KAW Joseph Volpe 546 NJ 2:24
45 3 HON Dan Bull ZBEEMIE 2225
46 3 KAW David Eaton 883" HINE 2:25
47 3 KAW Eric Thompson T 668 ENEED =25
48 3 SUZ Josh Windland 2T RER D D
49 3 KAW Jeremy Johnson TSN MS Pt 2]
50 3 SUZ Justin Newman 937 KY. 2:27
51 3 KTM Chad Rudloph 663 KY 23!
52 3 KTM Thomas Woods 674 MS 2:33
53 3 HON Adam Simcock 943 MA 2:33
54 3 KAW Dawn Silvia QOIS ER=23'5
55 2 KTM Jarrod Everly 464 KY 1:25:
56 2 KAW Chad Bishop 420 KS 1:44:
577, 2 SUZ Hans Abernathy 667 TN 1:44
58 2 YAM Mike Stanley 706 GA 1:49:
59 2 YAM Chuck Schmitt 5735 SbA =150
60 2 YAM Jamie Camp 708 GA 1:54
61 1 KTM Michael Wilhoit 746 TN 0:42
62 1 HON Shawn Cotter 300 PA 0:43
63 1 KTM Donald Austin 829 IN. 0:50
64 1 KAW Billy Stevenson 643 L 0:52
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GAS

HON
KAW
SUzZ
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM

Len Kapton
Heath Henderson
Daryl Gentry
Justin Melhaney
Scott  Dililen
Jeff Booher
Shawn Downing
George Popelas
Kenndall Tuck
Mark Brooks
Sean Dillon
Mico Borsuk
Justin Schwartz
Chris Webb
Wesley Vineyard
Bob Beadling
Eric Meeks
Johnie Hall
Brad Riley
Samuel Allen
Eric Chappell
Bruce Marks
Kimball Clayton
Eric Hone

Clay Coorson
Grady McCormick
Karl Dodson
Scott Presnell
Cam Spires
Randy Hood
Jeffrey Davenport
Joe Dement

Gary Harmon
Tony Humphress
Lance Rice

Bill Larson
Gary Grey

Todd Rowland
Stephen Guenther
Ron Gilmore
Bradley Mundy
Boyd Cartwright
Travis McAtee
David Ward
Steve Pinson
Justin Price
Hugh Cannelle
Anthony Stout
Guy Stump

Jason Adams
Jesse Short
Steve Stamsel JR
Scott Fraser
Mike Fruechtl
WM Scott Lee
todd Raines
Adam Zierd
Bradley Clark
John Mellinger
Brian Fellows
Robert Sherlock
Eric Rakey
Glenn Hagaman
Phillip Foster
Wayne Class

Kip: €arroll
Chris Maison
Adrian Gervais
Christopher Spear
Tom Miller

Dave Guenther
Edward McDuffie
Jason Hawk

Gary Hughey
Christopher Perry

689
644
461
359
9195
467
4717
823
el
889
548
381
271
498
424
808
798
287
525
218
735
620
361
404
837
740
153
776
346
520
241
704
476
682
658
820
718
492
267
494
235
534!
203
543
830
759
459
855
586
590
3195
388
694
389
329
488
749
668
279
630
728
572
929
52:9
480
697
916
502
541
487
1067
601
505
637
813

PA
SC
OH
PA
TN
TN
PA
PA
TN
IN
GA
PA
OH
TN
TN
PA
TN
IN
KY

TN
AR
AL
PA
PA
TN
PA
TN
IN

GA
TN
TN
X
TN
TN
GA
MO
PA
MO
IN
Ky
OH
KY
TN
TN
TN
VA
TN
PA
OH
GA
GA
TN
TN
WV
GA
IL
MD
IN
OH
IL
TN
TN
TN
FL
PA
AL
IN
KY
PA
TN

TN
TN
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SUZ
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
SUZ
YAM
HON
HON
SUzZ
YAM
YAM

KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

YAM
HON
YAM

HON

KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM

Mark Masterson
Chuck Layman
Steve Young
Jeremy Borchelt
Ted Frank

Joe Pcola

Greg Riddle
Vince Tolson
Brice Adcox
Steward Baylor
Silvio Fuca

Joel Gibson
Todd Eaton
Karel Kramer
John Jordan
Justin Conyers
Michael Read
Ricky Doores
Charles Taylor
David Riel

Pete Whitaker
Bradley Moore
Timothy Abernathy
Stewart Redden
John Wilson
Jason Carter
Don Beadling
Michael Fike
Noel S Cook
Robert Bates
Sandy Coker
Danny Tate
Robert Laverick
Heath Neely
Raymond Williams
Kenneth Stevens
Aaron Dean

Jeff Hively
Robert Mielke
Jeremy Sullivan
Keith Davis
Jeffrey Booth
Ronnie Parrish
Ryan Shepherd
Grant Kroksex
Heath Sutton
Chris Lady

Dru Carpenter
Stacey Snead
Charles Litzel
Chuck Hancock
Thomas Cassidy
Brent Wesley
Jeff Scherschl
Mark Anderson
Tommy Tomlinson
Christopher McNany
Wade Nanney
Philip Woody
Tony Rion

Rick Rider

Todd Inman

Jacque Homstron

Alan Randt
Stephen Kuczko

Terry Mealer
Wayne Beatty
Harry Greenlee
Len Kapton

496
343
504
597
252
9l
831
232
770
647
507

781
447
763
821
442
409
879
337
166
T8
780
717
167
638
758
809
612
338
L)}
745
778
832
270
458
677
559
152
7915
523
415
547
439
687
574
443
7153
600
170
24163
449
605
627
679
354
452
756
560
794
8177
356
126

634

453
365
178
126
129
689

MO
wWv
MO
IL
Pa
PA
IN
OH
TN
SE
NY

TN

CA
TN
MI
PA
TN
PA
PA
TN
TN
KY
KY
PA
TN
PA
AL
NC
OH
GA
TN
PA
PA
IL

GA
WV
TN
IN
GA
NJ
GA
TN
MS
KY
TN
MS
OH
PA
WV
CT
IL
IN
KY
VA
PA
MS
TN

KY
IN

MN

MTI

GA
NC
NC
PA
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=5
152
saidlies
238
:46
:40:
HE: B
42
242

208z

206

s 50
:46:
:46:
WA=
5 i0e
2538

27

23
15

49
03
14
54

07

19

56
04

59
11
24
58
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KTM

KAW

SUz
HON
SUZ
SUZ
HON
sUZ

HON
HON

YAM
HON

SUZ
KTM
SUZ
HON
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM

Heath Henderson
Daryl Gentry
Justin Melhaney
Frank Erbe
Thomas Grogg
Justin Fluharty
Scott Dillon
Brandon Coffey
Terry Flynn
Mark Hosbach
Chad Tasker
Jeff Booher
Shawn Downing
George Popelas
Kenndall Tuck
Mark Brooks

Bud Wyatt

Sam Nelson
Joshua McCoy
Sean Dillon
Mico Borsuk
Justin Schwartz
Chris Webb
Wesley Vineyard
Mike Nichols
Jeffrey Eggleston
Bob Beadling
Benny Weathers
Richard Maley
Shaun Dailey
Eric Meeks
Billy Miller
Jack Shoalhire
Johnie Hall
Luke Durham
Leon Parker
Michael Thompson
Brad Riley
Samuel Allen
Brian Melik

Bo Bobbitt

Eric Chappell
Bruce Marks
Mark Willman
Ted Presson
Kimball Clayton
Eric Hone

Scott Watkins
Jim Spencer
Clay Coorson
Joel Gibson
Greg Nehr

Grady McCormick
Todd Eaton
Randy Carpenter
Karl Dodson
Karel Kramer
Scott Presnell
John Jordan
Cam Spires
Justin Conyers
Randy Hood

Ron Spiegel
Jeffrey Davenport
Jesse Caerter
Joe Dement

Bob Gregg

David Daughrity
T Reese Jones
William Durham
Danny Bir

Randy Redferrin
John Sommer
Gary Harmon
Michael Read

644
461
359
1132
1:37
236
995
865
136
793
280
467
477
823
TRl
889
986
545
964
548
381
271
498
424
189
219
808
577
5193
804
798
207
260
287
TH5S)
828
754
525
218
322
554
/.35
620
196
670
361
404
214
692
837
781
587
740
447
91245
153
763
776
821
346
442
520
538
241
460
704
814
518
139
T2
T8
5157
466
476
409

SC
OH
PA
OH
WV
WV
TN
FL
IN
TN
MD
TN
PA
PA
TN
IN
OH
GA
wv
GA
PA
OH
TN
TN
IN
OH

MS
SC
GA
TN
TN
OK
IN
GA
KY
TN
KY
IN
OH
GA
TN

PA
TN
AL
PA
OH
22
PA
TN
PA
TN
TN
OH
PA
CA
TN
TN
IN
MI
TN
PA
GA
TN
TN
KY
TN
PA
GA
TN
TN
IL
TN
PA
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145
116
117
118
aLle)
120
20
122
123
124
125
126
12
128
129
130
i 35]E
132
838
134
185
S
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
15l
1552
153
154
155
156
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HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM

HON
KTM
RKAwW
KTM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
ATK
YAM

YAM
HON
SUZ
KTM
SUZ
KTM
GAS
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

Matthew Gillard
Tony Humphress
Lance Rice
Mark Kirkland
Sean Samber
Russell Green
Bill Larson
Barry McEntire
Christopher Wahle
Gary Grey
Timothy Greetham
Todd Rowland
Richard White
Ricky Doores
Chuck Rhoten
Gorman Smith
Danny Burkhalter
Ryan Dunlap
Charles Jaghab
Mark Cassels
Jeremy Harbin
Stephen Guenther
Don Harry
Charles Taylor
Benny Helton
Mark Triscila
Dusty Fleetwood
Steve Brunton
Ron Gilmore
Josh Graves
David Riel

Pete Whitaker
Jim Sorrels
Bradley Moore
Timothy Abernathy
Dennie Roberts
Bradley Mundy

L Steven Lewis
Ryan Griffin
Boyd Cartwright
Stewart Redden
Travis McAtee
Richard Bruce
John Wilson
Gary Bisang
David Ward

John Mayer
Jason Carter
Don Beadling
Michael Fike
Mike Garrett
Johnny Spears
Ryan Singer
Noel S Cook
Tom Sorrels
Robert Bates
Sandy Coker

Ted Kilvington
Steve Pinson
Justin Price
Kent Moore
Danny Tate
Johnnie Summers
Robert Laverick
Heath Neely
Mark Fly

Hugh Cannelle
Anthony Stout
Marty Thacker
Jody Swaidner
Raymond Williams
Robert Beasley
Guy Stump

Jason Adams

Rob McAfee

348
682
658
805
786
Sl
820
784
769
718
730
492
1154
879
664
881
606
481
472
530
427
267
723
337
800
652
739
434
494
833
166
713
438
780
7L
660
2815
385
676
531
167
203
570
638
583
543
655
758
809
612
744
524
412
388
372
157
745
SS)
830
7:59
657
778
624
832
270
768
459
855
440
534
458
526
586
590
497
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1554
158
159
160
l6l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
JE7hIE
1572
73
174
1E715)
176
177
178
1579
180
841
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
1291
192
193
194
1295
196
1595
198
4899
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
ZALak
2152
213
214
Z21L5)
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
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HON
HON
HON
SUZ

KTM
KTM

Kenneth Stevens
Foster Pearson
Aaron Dean

Jeff Hively
Robert Mielke
Jeremy Sullivan
Keith Davis
Jeffrey Booth
David Lessig
Heidi Landon
Ron Pruitt

Mike Livada
Harry Guenther
Chance Blackwell
Gary Ov erton
Rob Lootens
John Dunn
Steven Wilcox
Ronnie Parrish
Mitch Malone
Ryan Hardwick
Lawrence Hopper
Steve Futo

Joe Klinsensmith
Steve Stansel
Jason Garland
Ryan Shepherd
Grant Kroksex
Jesse Short
Harry Clark
Dennis Holden
Steve Stamsel JR
Lonnie Watson
Eric Simpson
David Sanders
Heath Sutton
Chris Lady
Scott Fraser
Dru Carpenter
Anthony Lewis
Mike Fruechtl
WM Scott Lee
John Gordon
Joseph Misinay
Stacey Snead
todd Raines
Charles Litzel
Clay Gaither
Lewis Webb

Von Brachna
Sam Shaw

Chuck Hancock
Fred HArdwick
Timothy Henderson
Phil Cochran
Adam Zierd
Janson Dukes
Randy Burton
Michael Fraser
Robert Kirksey
T J Kennedy
Paul Dellaghelfa
Matthew Biedka
Thomas Cassidy
Brent Wesley
Boyd Warner
Bradley Clark
Clint Edwards
James Story
Jeff Scherschl
Joseph Volpe
Dan Bull

David Eaton
Eric Thompson
Josh Windland

677
792
559
752
795
523
415
547
719
Silsl?
422
761
936
802
446
811
2150
164
439
398
417
156
445
160
390
625
687
574
395
564
703
388
666
997
774
443
753
694
600
326
339
329
506
611
170
488
213
628
878
244
508
449
418
742
549
749
751
613
695
528
457
7133
743
605
627
176
668
180
709
679
546
385
883
766
274

IN
KY
GA
WV
TN
IN
GA
NJ
TN
CT
AL
PA
Pa
TN
GA
KY
CT
OH
GA
MS
TN
PA
GA
PA
GA
MI
TN
MS
OH
OH
TN
GA
TN
PA
IL
KY
TN
GA
MS
TN
TN
TN
TN

OH
wv
PA
KY
TN
PA
GA
wv
TN

MS
GA
KY
AL
GA
MS
TN

PA
CT
IL
wv
IL
OH
TN
IN

MI
TN

FL
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232
233
234
235
236
239
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
2:52
253
254
295
256
251
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
2413
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
2192
293
294
295
296
2A9¥.
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
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KTM
GAS

HON
KTM
HON
HUS
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KAW
SUZ
YAM
unk
SUZ
GAS
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
GAS
KAW
YAM
KTM

HON
HON

HON
KTM
KAW
SUZ
KTM
HON

HON
SUZ
KTM

HON
YAM
SUz
KAW
sUZ

KTM

Sid Kirksey
Douglas McQuillan
Jeremy Johnson
Justin Newman
William Harden
John Mellinger
Brian Fellows
David Metzler
James Millican
Robert Sherlock
Eric Rakey

Carl Ivey

Glenn Hagaman
Bob Nicewinter
Phillip Foster
Chad Rudloph
James Collins
Wayne Class
Thomas Woods
Adam Simcock
John Davenport
Fielder Thompson
Dawn Silvia
Lincoln Reynolds
William Poynter
Kip Carroll
Chris Maison
Rodney Holden
Adrian Gervais
Jarrod Everly
Mark Anderson
Tommy Tomlinson
Jay Nichols

Gary Bridges
Eric Guerther
Randy Freeman
Christopher McNany
Don Janus

John North

Monte Dunlap
Wade Nanney

Jack Kaylor

Chad Bishop

Hans Abernathy
Jon Dallman
Christopher Spear
Tom Miller
Ronald Tuech
Dave Guenther
Edward Lizotte
Jeff Melnick
Mike Stanley
Philip Woody
Mike Lacrone
Edward McDuffie
Chuck Schmitt
Jason Hawk

Gary Hughey
Christopher Perry
Neal Seelinger
Jamie Camp
Reginald Wrinkle
Chip Sternenberg
Mark Masterson
William McKirksey
Chuck Layman
Darek Baskin
Steve Young
Jeremy Borchelt
Ted Frank

Joe Pcola

Thomas Durham
Greg Riddle
Vince Tolson
Michael Wilhoit

563
165
L7l
937
782
24059
630
173
s
728
572
7125)
929
540
529
663
788
480
674
943
681
736
901
755
561
697
916
542
502
464
354
452
514
801
240
765
756
370
463
484
560
521t
420
667
402
541
487
468
76
485
419
706
794
406
601
573
505
637
813
491
708
539
797
496
305
343
785
504
597
252
LT/
475
831
2312
746

MS
PA
MS

TN
MD
IN
OH
TN
OH
TL
MS
TN
KY
TN

TN
TN
MS
MA
TX
PA
CT
IN

FL
PA
TN
AL
KY
KY

TN
AL
PA
TN
PA
IL
FL
TN
MS
IL
KS
TN
VA
IN
KY
N
PA
GA
wv
GA
TN
FL
TN
PA
MO
TN
TN
PA
GA
TN
TN
MO

wv
KY
MO
IL
Pa

AL
IN
OH
TN
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Brice Adcox
Tony Rion

Shawn Cotter
Rick Rider
Leslie Wheeler
Mark Brucks
Steven Picos
Doug Jones
Steward Baylor
Donald Austin
Billy Stevenson
Edwin Kirkland
George Stratton
Silvio Fuca
Todd Inman
Richard Luoma
Jacque Homstron

Jesse Caerter
Danny Burkhalter
Steve Brunton
Dennie Roberts
L Steven Lewis
John Mayer
Johnny Spears
Marty Thacker
Jody Swaidner
Robert Beasley
Rob McAfee
Harry Guenther
John Dunn
Steve Futo

Joe Klinsensmith
Steve Stansel
Joseph Misinay
Lewis Webb

Von Brachna
Fred HArdwick
T J Kennedy
James Millican
Carl Ivey
Lincoln Reynolds
Eric Guerther
Randy Freeman
Don Janus

John North
Monte Dunlap
Jack Kaylor
Ronald Tuech
Jeff Melnick
Mike Lacrone
Steven Picos

William Durham
Reginald Wrinkle

Alan Randt
Stephen Kuczko
Mark Hosbach

Mealer
Beatty
Greenlee

Terry
Wayne
Harry
Frank Erbe
Terry Flynn
Bud Wyatt

Jack Shoalhire
Ted Presson
Jim Spencer
Gorman Smith

307 1 HON
308 1 YAM
309 1 HON
310 1 HON
311 1 GAS
312 1 “HON
310837 S S
314 1 HON
SIS L KM
316, 1 “KTIM
317 1 KAW
318 1 KAW
319 1N SHEN
320 1 KAW
3248 1" SYAM
322 1 KAW
32351 SHON
Senior (+40)C
4k 3 KTM
1 3 KTM
2 3 YAM
3 3 HON
4 3 KTM
5 3 KTM
6 3 HON
7 3 KAW
8 3 KAW
9 3 HON
10 3 KAW
A5 3 KAW
12 3 KAW
13 3 YAM
14 3 YAM
125 3 SUz
16 3 KAW
187, 3 YAM
18 3 HON
129 3 YAM
20 3 KAW
21 3 KTM
22 3 KTM
23 3 SUz
24 2 YAM
25 2 KIM
26 2 HON
27 2 HON
28 2 KAW
29 2 KTM
30 2 YAM
31 2 KAW
22 2 KTM
33 1 SuUz
SETRA SSR
1 3 KTM
2 2 HON
Sportsman
L 3 KTM
2 3 KTM
3 3= HSB
Super Senior A
it 3 YAM
2 3 YAM
3 3 YAM
4 3 YAM
5 3 HON
6 3 KAW
7 3 KAW
8 3 SUzZ
9 3 HON
1.0 3 KTM
11 3 ATK

Ted Kilvington

770
877
300
356
351
748
696
357
647
829
643
720
617
507
726
5241
634

460
606
434
660
SSi5)
655
524
440
534
526
497
936
217
445
160
390
Gl
878
244
418
457
7.5
§25
755
240
765
370
463
484
S2:
468
419
406
696

712
539

453
365
793

1578
126
1:29
132
136
986
260
670
692
881
379
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205
25512

45
:46:
83/ 8

13
46

56
04
2



Super Senior B

1k 3 KTM
2 3 YAM
3 3 HON
4 3 YAM
5 3 KTM
6 3 HON
7 3 HON
8 3 KAW
9 3 KAW
10 3 KAW
akal 3 HON
k2 3 KAW
13 3 KTM
14 2 GAS
Vet (+30)C

1 3. SUZ
2 3 HON
3 3r SUZ
4 3 YAM
5 3 YAM
6 3 HON
7 3 YAM
8 3 HON
9 3 KTM
10 3 KTM
14 3 YAM
12 3 KAW
i3 3 HON
14 3 KTM
{145 3 KAW
16 3 KTM
17 3 HON
18 3 YAM
19 3' SUZ
20 3 KTM
21 3 KTM
22 3 SUzZ
23 3 KTM
24 3 KTM
25 3 KTM
26 3 KTM
27 3 KAW
28 3 YAM
2.9 3 KTM
30 3 KTM
3]s 3 YAM
32 3 KTM
33 3 KTM
34 3 KAW
35 3 KAW
36 3 KTM
37 3 YAM
38 3 KTM
39 3 KAW
40 3 HON
41 3 YAM
42 3 YAM
43 2 GAS
44 2 KAW
45 2 KTM
46 2 KAW
47 2 YAM
48 2 YAM
49 2 HON
50 2 KTM
51 1 KAW
52 1 GAS
53 1 HON
54 1 HON
55 1 KAW
56 1 HON
57 1 KAW

Benny Weathers
Leon Parker
Michael Thompson
Bo Bobbitt
Chuck Rhoten
Mike Garrett
Foster Pearson
Ron Pruitt
Lonnie Watson
David Sanders
Sam Shaw
Janson Dukes
John Davenport
Jay Nichols

Mike Nichols
Richard Maley
Mark Willman
Ron Spiegel

Bob Gregg

David Daughrity
T Reese Jones
Randy Redferrin
John Sommer
Timothy Greetham
Richard White
Mark Cassels

Don Harry

Mark Triscila
Jim Sorrels

Gary Bisang

Tom Sorrels

Kent Moore
Johnnie Summers
Mark Fly

David Lessig
Mike Livada
Chance Blackwell
Gary Ov erton
Rob Lootens
Lawrence Hopper
Dennis Holden
Eric Simpson
Anthony Lewis
Phil Cochran
Robert Kirksey
Matthew Biedka
Boyd Warner
James Story

Sid Kirksey
Douglas McQuillan
William Harden
David Metzler
Bob Nicewinter
James Collins
Fielder Thompson
William Poynter
Rodney Holden
Gary Bridges

Jon Dallman
Edward Lizotte
Neal Seelinger
Chip Sternenberg
William McKirksey
Darek Baskin
Thomas Durham
Leslie Wheeler
Mark Brucks

Doug Jones
Edwin Kirkland
George Stratton
Richard Luoma

S
828
754
554
664
744
792
422
666
774
508
751
681
514

189
593
196
538
814
518
139
517
466
730
ileS5"
530
723
652
438
583
372
657
624
768
719
Jiel
802
446
8ilgl
156
703
997
326
549
52i8
743
176
709
563
165
782
7S
540
788
736
561
542
801
402
485
491
.98
305
785
475
351
748
357
720
617
721

MS
KY
TN
GA
TN
GA
KY
AL
TN
IL
GA
KY
TX
TN

IN
SC
PA
PA
KY-
TN
PA
TN
AL1E,
IN
PA
FL
PA
PA
KY
KY
KY
IL
WV
TN
TN

TN
GA
KY
PA
TN
PA
TN
MS
MS
PA
WV
TN
MS
PA
TN
OH
KY
TN
PA
TN
TN
AL
VA
GA
PA
TN
FL
KY
AL
TN
ChA
IL
TN
PA
TN
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